
April 29-30, 2023 THE ONE FINALS SOUTH - ORLANDO Preliminary Schedule

SATURDAY, APRIL 29, 2023 HALL WE2

HALL WE2 Tickets Sales - 6:45 AM

Coach Check-in - 6:45 AM Performance Hall - 7:15 AM  

Welcome & National Anthem - 7:45 AM Warm Up Hall WD2B - 7:00 AM 3/4 Min 7 Min 7 Min 7 Min 10 Min 3/4 Min

# P Team Division Level Par Report Stunt Tumble Floor On DeckPerform

500 D East Coast Flames 1ntensity Junior Small D2 Level 1 15 7:06 7:17 7:24 7:31 7:38 7:48

501 C Silver Jax Jokers Youth Small D2 Level 1 10 7:10 7:20 7:27 7:34 7:41 7:52

502 D Carolina Thunder Downpour Junior Small D2 Level 1 8 7:13 7:24 7:31 7:38 7:45 7:55

503 C Stars Athletics BlackOut Youth Small D2 Level 1 10 7:17 7:27 7:34 7:41 7:48 7:59

504 D Chattanooga Allstars Prada Junior Small D2 Level 1 11 7:20 7:31 7:38 7:45 7:52 8:02

505 C Flipside Reign Youth Small D2 Level 1 11 7:24 7:34 7:41 7:48 7:55 8:06

506 D Lakeland Xpress Athletics Titanium Junior Small D2 Level 1 11 7:27 7:38 7:45 7:52 7:59 8:09

507 C Rebels Elite Cheer Crush Youth Small D2 Level 1 13 7:31 7:41 7:48 7:55 8:02 8:13

508 D Coastal Allstars Baywatch Junior Small D2 Level 1 22 7:34 7:45 7:52 7:59 8:06 8:16

509 C 360 Elite Queens Youth Small D2 Level 1 13 7:38 7:48 7:55 8:02 8:09 8:20

510 D Athletes Plus Ignite Junior Small D2 Level 1 13 7:41 7:52 7:59 8:06 8:13 8:23

511 C Envy Elite Electric Youth Small D2 Level 1 13 7:45 7:55 8:02 8:09 8:16 8:27

512 D Monroe Allstars Glamour Junior Small D2 Level 1 7 7:48 7:59 8:06 8:13 8:20 8:30

513 C Georgia Xtreme Allstars Wild Tsunami Youth Small D2 Level 1 13 7:52 8:02 8:09 8:16 8:23 8:34

514 D Dynamic Xplosion Cheer Emeralds Junior Small D2 Level 1 14 7:55 8:06 8:13 8:20 8:27 8:37

515 7:59 8:09 8:16 8:23 8:30 8:41

516 8:02 8:13 8:20 8:27 8:34 8:44

517 C Empire Elite Athletics Majesty Youth Small D2 Level 1 11 8:06 8:16 8:23 8:30 8:37 8:48

518 D CHEER 404 J-Moolah Junior Small D2 Level 1 12 8:09 8:20 8:27 8:34 8:41 8:51

519 C Zodiacs Extreme All Stars Nova Girls Youth Small D2 Level 1 13 8:13 8:23 8:30 8:37 8:44 8:55

520 D Express Stingers Yellow Jackets Junior Small D2 Level 1 14 8:16 8:27 8:34 8:41 8:48 8:58

521 C Prestige Cheer Athletics Shooting Stars Youth Small D2 Level 1 11 8:20 8:30 8:37 8:44 8:51 9:02

522 D Flipside Royals Junior Small D2 Level 1 15 8:23 8:34 8:41 8:48 8:55 9:05

523 C Warrior Elite Cheer Tribe Youth Small D2 Level 1 15 8:27 8:37 8:44 8:51 8:58 9:09

524 D Envy Elite Exotic Junior Small D2 Level 1 15 8:30 8:41 8:48 8:55 9:02 9:12

525 C Bama All Stars Purple Diamondz Youth Small D2 Level 1 14 8:34 8:44 8:51 8:58 9:05 9:16

526 D Dynamic Cheer Elite Explosion Junior Small D2 Level 1 15 8:37 8:48 8:55 9:02 9:09 9:19

527 C Extreme Spirit Allstarz Cheetah Cubs Youth Small D2 Level 1 13 8:41 8:51 8:58 9:05 9:12 9:23

528 D Royalty Elite Blue Bloods Junior Small D2 Level 1 15 8:44 8:55 9:02 9:09 9:16 9:26

529 C Cheer Force One Emerald Elite Youth Small D2 Level 1 15 8:48 8:58 9:05 9:12 9:19 9:30

530 D Carolina Dream All Stars Electra Junior Small D2 Level 1 17 8:51 9:02 9:09 9:16 9:23 9:33

531 C Elevated Cheer & Tumble Bottle Rockets Youth Small D2 Level 1 11 8:55 9:05 9:12 9:19 9:26 9:37

532  8:58 9:09 9:16 9:23 9:30 9:40

533  9:02 9:12 9:19 9:26 9:33 9:44

534 C MWX Columbus TNT Youth Small D2 Level 1 16 9:05 9:16 9:23 9:30 9:37 9:47

535 D Prestige Cheer Athletics Stardust Junior Small D2 Level 1 11 9:09 9:19 9:26 9:33 9:40 9:51

536 C Franklin Tumblers Cindy's Youth Small D2 Level 1 16 9:12 9:23 9:30 9:37 9:44 9:54

537 D Cheer Haven Sunkissed Junior Small D2 Level 1 18 9:16 9:26 9:33 9:40 9:47 9:58

538 C Triple Threat All Star Cheer J1nx Youth Small D2 Level 1 16 9:19 9:30 9:37 9:44 9:51 10:01

539 D Jewelz Elite Allstarz Jade Junior Small D2 Level 1 19 9:23 9:33 9:40 9:47 9:54 10:05

540 C Notorious Superstars Hail Youth Small D2 Level 1 18 9:26 9:37 9:44 9:51 9:58 10:08

541 D Warrior Elite Cheer Fearless Junior Small D2 Level 1 15 9:30 9:40 9:47 9:54 10:01 10:12

542 C Cheer Supreme Allstars Queens Youth Small D2 Level 1 19 9:33 9:44 9:51 9:58 10:05 10:15

543 D Premier Gym Icons Junior Small D2 Level 1 18 9:37 9:47 9:54 10:01 10:08 10:19

544 C Biron Elite Cheer Sassy Sharks Youth Small D2 Level 1 18 9:40 9:51 9:58 10:05 10:12 10:22

545 D Extreme Spirit Allstarz Cheetah Girls Junior Small D2 Level 1 13 9:44 9:54 10:01 10:08 10:15 10:26

546 C KO Cheer TKO Youth Small D2 Level 1 19 9:47 9:58 10:05 10:12 10:19 10:29

547 D Halo Athletics Ice Angels Junior Medium D2 Level 1 29 9:51 10:01 10:08 10:15 10:22 10:33

548 C Alpha Athletics Cheer Apollo Youth Small D2 Level 1 21 9:54 10:05 10:12 10:19 10:26 10:36

549 D Step Ahead All Stars Sparkles Junior Medium D2 Level 1 23 9:58 10:08 10:15 10:22 10:29 10:40

550 C Cheer Haven Bahama Youth Small D2 Level 1 15 10:01 10:12 10:19 10:26 10:33 10:43

551 D Cheer Extreme Salem Lady Glam Junior D1 Level 1 19 10:05 10:15 10:22 10:29 10:36 10:47

552 10:08 10:19 10:26 10:33 10:40 10:50



April 29-30, 2023 THE ONE FINALS SOUTH - ORLANDO Preliminary Schedule

 SATURDAY, APRIL 29, 2023 HALL WE2

  3/4 Min 7 Min 7 Min 7 Min 10 Min 3/4 Min

# P Team Division Level Par Report Stunt Tumble FloorOn DeckPerform

553   10:12 10:22 10:29 10:36 10:43 10:54

554 D Step 1 Allstars Astounding Junior D1 Level 1 11 10:15 10:26 10:33 10:40 10:47 10:57

555 C Brandon All-Stars Jacksonville Coco Youth Small D1 Level 1 14 10:19 10:29 10:36 10:43 10:50 11:01

556 D Greensboro All Stars Onyx Junior D1 Level 1 15 10:22 10:33 10:40 10:47 10:54 11:04

557 C Cheer Extreme Richmond Royal Crowns Youth Small D1 Level 1 14 10:26 10:36 10:43 10:50 10:57 11:08

558 D All Star One Bomb Girls Club Junior D1 Level 1 20 10:29 10:40 10:47 10:54 11:01 11:11

559 C The Stingray Allstars Virginia Comet Youth Small D1 Level 1 19 10:33 10:43 10:50 10:57 11:04 11:15

560 D Cheer Extreme Maryland Dream Girls Junior D1 Level 1 13 10:36 10:47 10:54 11:01 11:08 11:18

561 C Maryland Twisters Sidewinders Youth Small D1 Level 1 21 10:40 10:50 10:57 11:04 11:11 11:22

562 D ICE Snow Caps Junior D1 Level 1 13 10:43 10:54 11:01 11:08 11:15 11:25

563 C Dynamic Competitive Cheer Prime Time Youth Small D1 Level 1 16 10:47 10:57 11:04 11:11 11:18 11:29

564 D Power Athletics Maryland Lightning Junior D1 Level 1 15 10:50 11:01 11:08 11:15 11:22 11:32

565 C Cheer Extreme Maryland Heartbreakers Youth Small D1 Level 1 18 10:54 11:04 11:11 11:18 11:25 11:36

566 D Cheer Extreme Chicago Fancy Junior D1 Level 1 19 10:57 11:08 11:15 11:22 11:29 11:39

567 C GymTyme Indiana Rubies Youth Small D1 Level 1 19 11:01 11:11 11:18 11:25 11:32 11:43

568   11:04 11:15 11:22 11:29 11:36 11:46

569  11:08 11:18 11:25 11:32 11:39 11:50

570 11:11 11:22 11:29 11:36 11:43 11:53

571 C Maryland Twisters MoCo F1 Youth Small D1 Level 1 18 11:15 11:25 11:32 11:39 11:46 11:57

572 D Jewelz Elite Allstarz Diamondz Senior D2 Level 1 11 11:18 11:29 11:36 11:43 11:50 12:00

573 C Step 1 Allstars Marvelous Youth Small D1 Level 1 14 11:22 11:32 11:39 11:46 11:53 12:04

574 D Idol Athletics Majesti Senior D2 Level 1 9 11:25 11:36 11:43 11:50 11:57 12:07

575 C Greensboro All Stars Rose Gold Youth Small D1 Level 1 17 11:29 11:39 11:46 11:53 12:00 12:11

576 D USA Stars B1ue Angels Senior D2 Level 1 9 11:32 11:43 11:50 11:57 12:04 12:14

577 C Shine Athletics Heroettes Youth Medium  Level 1 23 11:36 11:46 11:53 12:00 12:07 12:18

578 D Notorious Superstars Tsunami Senior D2 Level 1 15 11:39 11:50 11:57 12:04 12:11 12:21

579 C Island All-Stars The A List Youth Medium Level 1 23 11:43 11:53 12:00 12:07 12:14 12:25

580 D Step Ahead All Stars Super Sonics Senior D2 Level 1 15 11:46 11:57 12:04 12:11 12:18 12:28

581 C Maryland Twisters Flame Youth Medium Level 1 23 11:50 12:00 12:07 12:14 12:21 12:32

582 11:53 12:04 12:11 12:18 12:25 12:35

 SATURDAY, APRIL 29, 2023 HALL WE2

 WELCOME - 1:00 10 Min 7 Min 7 Min 7 Min 10 Min 3/4 Min

# P Team Division Level Par Report Stunt Tumble FloorOn DeckPerform

583 D Greensboro All Stars Mini Moonstones Mini Small D1 Level 1 10 12:21 12:32 12:39 12:46 12:53 1:03

584 C Invasion Cheer Mini Missiles Mini Small D2 Level 1 7 12:25 12:35 12:42 12:49 12:56 1:07

585 D The Stingray Allstars Virginia Luna Mini Small D1 Level 1 11 12:28 12:39 12:46 12:53 1:00 1:10

586 C Silver Jax Queens of Hearts Mini Small D2 Level 1 9 12:32 12:42 12:49 12:56 1:03 1:14

587 D Power Athletics Maryland Power Puff Girls Mini Small D1 Level 1 11 12:35 12:46 12:53 1:00 1:07 1:17

588 C CHEER 404 Mini Moolah Mini Small D2 Level 1 10 12:39 12:49 12:56 1:03 1:10 1:21

589 D New Jersey Spirit Explosion FABulous Ones Mini Small D1 Level 1 12 12:42 12:53 1:00 1:07 1:14 1:24

590 C My G.I.R.L.S. All Stars Mini Militia Mini Small D2 Level 1 10 12:46 12:56 1:03 1:10 1:17 1:28

591 D Stingray Allstars OH/KY Gliders Mini Small D1 Level 1 15 12:49 1:00 1:07 1:14 1:21 1:31

592 C Power Cheer! Lions Mini Small D2 Level 1 12 12:53 1:03 1:10 1:17 1:24 1:35

593 D 9-1-1 Athletics Wildfire Mini Small D1 Level 1 8 12:56 1:07 1:14 1:21 1:28 1:38

594 C Olympia Hills Cheer Ruff & Tuff Bulldogs Mini Small D2 Level 1 14 1:00 1:10 1:17 1:24 1:31 1:42

595 D FAME Stafford Avengers Mini Small D1 Level 1 19 1:03 1:14 1:21 1:28 1:35 1:45

596 C ACE Rip Tides Mini Small D2 Level 1 15 1:07 1:17 1:24 1:31 1:38 1:49

597 D Cheer Extreme Chicago Believe Mini Small D1 Level 1 11 1:10 1:21 1:28 1:35 1:42 1:52

598 C Cheer Force All Stars Galaxy Queens Mini Small D2 Level 1 15 1:14 1:24 1:31 1:38 1:45 1:56

599 D Maryland Twisters Breeze Mini Small D1 Level 1 15 1:17 1:28 1:35 1:42 1:49 1:59

600 C Extreme Allstars KY Blue Diamonds Mini Small D2 Level 1 15 1:21 1:31 1:38 1:45 1:52 2:03

601 D Legacy Xtreme Gator Girls Mini Small D1 Level 1 22 1:24 1:35 1:42 1:49 1:56 2:06

602  1:28 1:38 1:45 1:52 1:59 2:10

603 D Cheer Savannah Sequins Mini Small D1 Level 1 19 1:31 1:42 1:49 1:56 2:03 2:13

604 C Premier Gym Fury Mini Small D2 Level 1 16 1:35 1:45 1:52 1:59 2:06 2:17



April 29-30, 2023 THE ONE FINALS SOUTH - ORLANDO Preliminary Schedule

 SATURDAY, APRIL 29, 2023 HALL WE2

  3/4 Min 7 Min 7 Min 7 Min 10 Min 3/4 Min

# P Team Division Level Par Report Stunt Tumble FloorOn DeckPerform

605 D Zone Cheer All Stars Little Liberty Mini Small D1 Level 1 19 1:38 1:49 1:56 2:03 2:10 2:20

606 C Carolina Dream All Stars Marvel Mini Small D2 Level 1 16 1:42 1:52 1:59 2:06 2:13 2:24

607 D Cheer Extreme Maryland Teal Crush Mini Medium Level 1 29 1:45 1:56 2:03 2:10 2:17 2:27

608 C Empire Royals Cheerleading Sapphires Mini Small D2 Level 1 16 1:49 1:59 2:06 2:13 2:20 2:31

609 D KO Cheer Mini Brawlers Mini Medium Level 1 23 1:52 2:03 2:10 2:17 2:24 2:34

610 C MCC Allstars Thunder Mini Small D2 Level 1 17 1:56 2:06 2:13 2:20 2:27 2:38

611 D Prestige Cheer Athletics Twinkles Mini Medium Level 1 23 1:59 2:10 2:17 2:24 2:31 2:41

612 C East Coast Flames Hotties Mini Small D2 Level 1 18 2:03 2:13 2:20 2:27 2:34 2:45

613 D TexStar Athletics Static Mini Medium Level 1 25 2:06 2:17 2:24 2:31 2:38 2:48

614 C Cheer Haven Waikiki Mini Small D2 Level 1 16 2:10 2:20 2:27 2:34 2:41 2:52

615 D Notorious Superstars Rain Mini Medium Level 1 30 2:13 2:24 2:31 2:38 2:45 2:55

616  2:17 2:27 2:34 2:41 2:48 2:59

617  2:20 2:31 2:38 2:45 2:52 3:02

618 D Top Gun All Stars Tiny Love Tiny D1 Level 1 14 2:24 2:34 2:41 2:48 2:55 3:06

619 C Hotshots All Stars Uptown Girls Mini Small D2 Level 1 18 2:27 2:38 2:45 2:52 2:59 3:09

620 D Stingray Allstars OH/KY Choppers Tiny D1 Level 1 12 2:31 2:41 2:48 2:55 3:02 3:13

621 C Freedom Athletics Team Justice Mini Small D2 Level 1 19 2:34 2:45 2:52 2:59 3:06 3:16

622 D Maryland Twisters Bolt Tiny D1 Level 1 12 2:38 2:48 2:55 3:02 3:09 3:20

623 C Envy Elite Extreme Mini Small D2 Level 1 22 2:41 2:52 2:59 3:06 3:13 3:23

624 D Power Athletics Maryland SuperSonics Tiny D1 Level 1 13 2:45 2:55 3:02 3:09 3:16 3:27

625 C Precision All Stars Tiny Gems Tiny D2 Level 1 6 2:48 2:59 3:06 3:13 3:20 3:30

626 D Island All-Stars Boujee Babez Tiny D1 Level 1 18 2:52 3:02 3:09 3:16 3:23 3:34

627 C Passion Allstars Princess Tiny D2 Level 1 14 2:55 3:06 3:13 3:20 3:27 3:37

628 D Maryland Twisters Frozen Tiny D1 Level 1 19 2:59 3:09 3:16 3:23 3:30 3:41

629 C Bama All Stars Melee Diamondz Tiny D2 Level 1 8 3:02 3:13 3:20 3:27 3:34 3:44

630 D Top Gun All Stars Miami Golden Girls Tiny D1 Level 1 19 3:06 3:16 3:23 3:30 3:37 3:48

631  3:09 3:23 3:29 3:35 3:41 3:50

 SATURDAY, APRIL 29, 2023 HALL WE2

 WELCOME - 3:52 9 Min 6 Min 6 Min 6 Min 9 Min 3 Min

# P Team Division Level Par Report Stunt Tumble FloorOn DeckPerform

632 3:17 3:26 3:32 3:38 3:44 3:53

633 C Steel Creek SeaGals Pom Junior Rec (Pom) Dance 17 3:20 3:29 3:35 3:41 3:47 3:56

634 D Dynasty Spirit Elite Youth Elite Youth Prep D1 Level 2.1 14 3:23 3:32 3:38 3:44 3:50 3:59

635 C Hidden Gemz Onyx Ice Junior Rec (Variety) Dance 10 3:26 3:35 3:41 3:47 3:53 4:02

636 D The Cheer Gem Jade Youth Prep D2 Level 2.1 18 3:29 3:38 3:44 3:50 3:56 4:05

637 C Sante Fe South Varsity Junior Varsity Hip Hop 10 3:32 3:41 3:47 3:53 3:59 4:08

638 D 910 Wolf Pack BadWolves Youth Prep D2 Level 2.1 7 3:35 3:44 3:50 3:56 4:02 4:11

639 C Rare Jewelz All Stars Platinum Youth AS Combined Hip Hop 6 3:38 3:47 3:53 3:59 4:05 4:14

640 D Infinity Elite Cheer Beyond Beauties Youth Prep D2 Level 2.1 8 3:41 3:50 3:56 4:02 4:08 4:17

641 C Hot Topic Bombsquad Youth AS Combined Hip Hop 10 3:44 3:53 3:59 4:05 4:11 4:20

642 D ACE of Panama City Fiercecats Junior Prep Small D1 Level 2.1 14 3:47 3:56 4:02 4:08 4:14 4:23

643 C Extreme Athletix EA MIB Youth AS Combined Hip Hop 6 3:50 3:59 4:05 4:11 4:17 4:26

644 D Dynasty Spirit Elite Red Assassins Junior Prep Small D1 Level 2.1 18 3:53 4:02 4:08 4:14 4:20 4:29

645 C Dynasty Spirit Elite Queen's Kids Youth AS Combined Hip Hop 9 3:56 4:05 4:11 4:17 4:23 4:32

646 D Cheer Extreme SoMD Fly Girls Junior Prep Medium D1 Level 2.1 23 3:59 4:08 4:14 4:20 4:26 4:35

647 C Sparklette House of Dance Youth Sparklers Youth Rec (Pom) Dance 7 4:02 4:11 4:17 4:23 4:29 4:38

648 D Cheer Savannah Shimmer Junior Prep Medium D1 Level 2.1 23 4:05 4:14 4:20 4:26 4:32 4:41

649 C MWX Columbus Bomb.com Youth Rec (Hip Hop) Dance 9 4:08 4:17 4:23 4:29 4:35 4:44

650 4:11 4:20 4:26 4:32 4:38 4:47

651 4:14 4:23 4:29 4:35 4:41 4:50



April 29-30, 2023 THE ONE FINALS SOUTH - ORLANDO Preliminary Schedule

 SATURDAY, APRIL 29, 2023 HALL WE2

  9 Min 6 Min 6 Min 6 Min 9 Min 3 Min

# P Team Division Level Par Report Stunt Tumble FloorOn DeckPerform

652 D Cheer 4 U Athletics LAX First Class Junior Prep D2 Level 2.1 21 4:17 4:26 4:32 4:38 4:44 4:53

653 C Hidden Gemz Onyx Fire Youth Rec (Hip Hop) Dance 8 4:20 4:29 4:35 4:41 4:47 4:56

654 D MCC Allstars Intensity Junior Prep D2 Level 2.1 11 4:23 4:32 4:38 4:44 4:50 4:59

655 C 1st Impression Gizmo Youth Rec (Hip Hop) Dance 7 4:26 4:35 4:41 4:47 4:53 5:02

656 D Cheer Force All Stars Miss Universe Junior Prep D2 Level 2.1 17 4:29 4:38 4:44 4:50 4:56 5:05

657 C Rare Jewelz All Stars Royal Gemz Mini Prep Prep (Hip Hop) 5 4:32 4:41 4:47 4:53 4:59 5:08

658 D Rare Jewelz All Stars Moonstonez Junior Prep D2 Level 2.1 12 4:35 4:44 4:50 4:56 5:02 5:11

659 C Hot Topic Mini Divas Mini Prep

Prep (Hip 

Hop) 9 4:38 4:47 4:53 4:59 5:05 5:14

660 D Xtreme Reign Pretty Snipers Junior Prep D2 Level 2.1 11 4:41 4:50 4:56 5:02 5:08 5:17

661 C Sante Fe South Varsity Varsity Variety 14 4:44 4:53 4:59 5:05 5:11 5:20

662 D Maryland Twisters Cyclones Junior Prep D1 Level 2.1 8 4:47 4:56 5:02 5:08 5:14 5:23

663 C Rare Jewelz All Stars Jewel Thievez Senior Prep Prep (Hip Hop) 9 4:50 4:59 5:05 5:11 5:17 5:26

664 D Dynamic Competitive Cheer Venom Senior Prep D1 Level 2.1 11 4:53 5:02 5:08 5:14 5:20 5:29

665 C Steel Creek SeaGals Hip Hop Senior Rec (Hip Hop) Dance 17 4:56 5:05 5:11 5:17 5:23 5:32

666 D Charlotte Allstars Ice Senior Prep D1 Level 2.1 23 4:59 5:08 5:14 5:20 5:26 5:35

667 C Rising Stars Acadmey Red Diamonds Senior Rec (Variety) Dance 10 5:02 5:11 5:17 5:23 5:29 5:38

668 D Central Florida Allstars Senior Samurais Senior Prep D2 Level 2.1 13 5:05 5:14 5:20 5:26 5:32 5:41

669 C Sparklette House of Dance Starlettes Senior Rec (Pom) Dance 5 5:08 5:17 5:23 5:29 5:35 5:44

670 D Hagerstown Legacy Elite Obsession Senior Prep D2 Level 2.1 11 5:11 5:20 5:26 5:32 5:38 5:47

671 5:14 5:23 5:29 5:35 5:41 5:50

672 5:17 5:26 5:32 5:38 5:44 5:53

673 D Cheers Elite Vogue Junior Prep Level 3.2 19 5:20 5:29 5:35 5:41 5:47 5:56

674 C Entity X Cheer & Dance Experto Open Pom 16 5:23 5:32 5:38 5:44 5:50 5:59

675 D Cheer Extreme SoMD J-Force Junior Prep Level 3.2 22 5:26 5:35 5:41 5:47 5:53 6:02

676 C Extreme Athletix EA Crew Junior Hip Hop 11 5:29 5:38 5:44 5:50 5:56 6:05

677 D Northeast Elite Legacy Senior Prep D2 Level 3.2 11 5:32 5:41 5:47 5:53 5:59 6:08

678 C Dynasty Spirit Elite Supremacy

Senior AS Combined (Hip 

Hop) Dance 11 5:35 5:44 5:50 5:56 6:02 6:11

679 D MAE Radiance Senior Prep D2 Level 3.2 15 5:38 5:47 5:53 5:59 6:05 6:14

680 C iDanz Senior Allstars Senior AS Combined (Jazz) Dance 12 5:41 5:50 5:56 6:02 6:08 6:17

681 D The Pride Cheer Company Venom Senior Prep D2 Level 3.2 21 5:44 5:53 5:59 6:05 6:11 6:20

682 C Rare Jewelz All Stars Stone Cold Gentlemen Mini Male Novice 2 5:47 5:56 6:02 6:08 6:14 6:23

683 D Elite Athletics Xplosion Senior Prep D2 Level 3.2 18 5:50 5:59 6:05 6:11 6:17 6:26

684  5:53 6:02 6:08 6:14 6:20 6:29

685  5:56 6:05 6:11 6:17 6:23 6:32
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 SATURDAY, APRIL 29, 2023 HALL WE2

 WELCOME - 7:00 9 Min 6 Min 6 Min 6 Min 9 Min 3 Min

# P Team Division Level Par Report Stunt Tumble FloorOn DeckPerform

686 C Cheer World Junior Glitter Gold Junior Prep D2 Level 2.2 13 6:29 6:38 6:44 6:50 6:56 7:05

687 D CAO Elite All Stars Lil Peaches Mini Prep Level 2.2 16 6:32 6:41 6:47 6:53 6:59 7:08

688 C Express Stingers Teal Buzz Junior Prep D2 Level 2.2 9 6:35 6:44 6:50 6:56 7:02 7:11

689 D Elite Athletics Sparx Mini Prep Level 2.2 11 6:38 6:47 6:53 6:59 7:05 7:14

690 C Fierce Allstars Sapphires Junior Prep D2 Level 2.2 10 6:41 6:50 6:56 7:02 7:08 7:17

691 D Stingray Allstars OH/KY Strike Rays Mini Prep Level 2.2 9 6:44 6:53 6:59 7:05 7:11 7:20

692 C Lakeland Xpress Athletics Onyx Junior Prep D2 Level 2.2 10 6:47 6:56 7:02 7:08 7:14 7:23

693 D FAME Roanoke Glitz Youth Prep Small D1 Level 2.2 9 6:50 6:59 7:05 7:11 7:17 7:26

694 C Empire Cheer Company Swoosh Junior Prep D2 Level 2.2 11 6:53 7:02 7:08 7:14 7:20 7:29

695 D Dynamic Competitive Cheer Prodigy Youth Prep Small D1 Level 2.2 16 6:56 7:05 7:11 7:17 7:23 7:32

696 C Wolf Park Elite Junior Prep D2 Level 2.2 11 6:59 7:08 7:14 7:20 7:26 7:35

697 D Cheer Extreme Raleigh Shimmer Youth Prep Medium D1 Level 2.2 30 7:02 7:11 7:17 7:23 7:29 7:38

698 C MAE Sub Zero Junior Prep D2 Level 2.2 14 7:05 7:14 7:20 7:26 7:32 7:41

699 D Cheer Extreme SoMD Hit Squad Youth Prep Medium D1 Level 2.2 23 7:08 7:17 7:23 7:29 7:35 7:44

700 C Cheer Leads Elite Diamonds Junior Prep D2 Level 2.2 19 7:11 7:20 7:26 7:32 7:38 7:47

701 D Alamo All-Star Cheer Sabre Cats Youth Prep D2 Level 2.2 8 7:14 7:23 7:29 7:35 7:41 7:50

 SATURDAY, APRIL 29, 2023 HALL WE2

 WELCOME - 7:00 9 Min 6 Min 6 Min 6 Min 9 Min 3 Min

# P Team Division Level Par Report Stunt Tumble FloorOn DeckPerform

702  7:17 7:26 7:32 7:38 7:44 7:53

703  7:20 7:29 7:35 7:41 7:47 7:56

704 D Cheers Elite Fantasy Youth Prep D2 Level 2.2 20 7:23 7:32 7:38 7:44 7:50 7:59

705 C Jupiter Elite Ice Junior Prep D2 Level 2.2 16 7:26 7:35 7:41 7:47 7:53 8:02

706 D Savannah Sharks Bull Sharks Junior Prep D1 Level 2.2 17 7:29 7:38 7:44 7:50 7:56 8:05

707 C Cheer Passion Diamonds Junior Prep D2 Level 2.2 19 7:32 7:41 7:47 7:53 7:59 8:08

708 D Brandon All-Stars Jacksonville Electric Junior Prep D1 Level 2.2 18 7:35 7:44 7:50 7:56 8:02 8:11

709 C ONE Allstars M-80 Junior Prep D2 Level 2.2 20 7:38 7:47 7:53 7:59 8:05 8:14

710 D Charlotte Allstars Imperial Junior Prep D1 Level 2.2 22 7:41 7:50 7:56 8:02 8:08 8:17

711 C The Cheer Gem Amethyst Junior Prep D2 Level 2.2 18 7:44 7:53 7:59 8:05 8:11 8:20

712 D Savannah Sharks Zebra Sharks Junior Prep D1 Level 2.2 23 7:47 7:56 8:02 8:08 8:14 8:23

713 C Elevated Cheer & Tumble Fierce Firecrackers Junior Prep D2 Level 2.2 22 7:50 7:59 8:05 8:11 8:17 8:26

714 D Maryland Twisters MoCo Hazard Senior Prep Level 2.2 8 7:53 8:02 8:08 8:14 8:20 8:29

715 C Cheer Tyme Jagz Junior Prep D2 Level 2.2 9 7:56 8:05 8:11 8:17 8:23 8:32

716 D Patriots Elite Cheerleading Fury Senior Prep Level 2.2 14 7:59 8:08 8:14 8:20 8:26 8:35

717 C Millers Cheer Stars Supernovas Junior Prep D2 Level 2.2 15 8:02 8:11 8:17 8:23 8:29 8:38

718 D Pride Cheerleading Glam Bae Senior Prep Level 2.2 9 8:05 8:14 8:20 8:26 8:32 8:41

719  8:08 8:17 8:23 8:29 8:35 8:44

  



April 29-30, 2023 THE ONE FINALS SOUTH - ORLANDO Preliminary Schedule

SUNDAY, APRIL 30, 2023 HALL WE2

HALL WE2 Tickets Sales - 6:45 AM

Coach Check-in - 7:00 AM Performance Hall - 7:15 AM  

Welcome & National Anthem - 7:45 AM Warm Up Hall WD2B - 7:00 AM 3/4 Min 7 Min 7 Min 7 Min 10 Min 3/4 Min

# P Team Division Level Par Report Stunt Tumble Floor On DeckPerform

500 D East Coast Flames 1ntensity Junior Small D2 Level 1 15 7:10 7:17 7:24 7:31 7:38 7:48

501 C Silver Jax Jokers Youth Small D2 Level 1 10 7:13 7:20 7:27 7:34 7:41 7:52

502 D Carolina Thunder Downpour Junior Small D2 Level 1 8 7:17 7:24 7:31 7:38 7:45 7:55

503 C Stars Athletics BlackOut Youth Small D2 Level 1 10 7:20 7:27 7:34 7:41 7:48 7:59

504 D Chattanooga Allstars Prada Junior Small D2 Level 1 11 7:24 7:31 7:38 7:45 7:52 8:02

505 C Flipside Reign Youth Small D2 Level 1 11 7:27 7:34 7:41 7:48 7:55 8:06

506 D Lakeland Xpress Athletics Titanium Junior Small D2 Level 1 11 7:31 7:38 7:45 7:52 7:59 8:09

507 C Rebels Elite Cheer Crush Youth Small D2 Level 1 13 7:34 7:41 7:48 7:55 8:02 8:13

508 D Coastal Allstars Baywatch Junior Small D2 Level 1 22 7:38 7:45 7:52 7:59 8:06 8:16

509 C 360 Elite Queens Youth Small D2 Level 1 13 7:41 7:48 7:55 8:02 8:09 8:20

510 D Athletes Plus Ignite Junior Small D2 Level 1 13 7:45 7:52 7:59 8:06 8:13 8:23

511 C Envy Elite Electric Youth Small D2 Level 1 13 7:48 7:55 8:02 8:09 8:16 8:27

512 D Monroe Allstars Glamour Junior Small D2 Level 1 7 7:52 7:59 8:06 8:13 8:20 8:30

513 C Georgia Xtreme Allstars Wild Tsunami Youth Small D2 Level 1 13 7:55 8:02 8:09 8:16 8:23 8:34

514 D Dynamic Xplosion Cheer Emeralds Junior Small D2 Level 1 14 7:59 8:06 8:13 8:20 8:27 8:37

515 8:02 8:09 8:16 8:23 8:30 8:41

516 8:06 8:13 8:20 8:27 8:34 8:44

517 C Empire Elite Athletics Majesty Youth Small D2 Level 1 11 8:09 8:16 8:23 8:30 8:37 8:48

518 D CHEER 404 J-Moolah Junior Small D2 Level 1 12 8:13 8:20 8:27 8:34 8:41 8:51

519 C Zodiacs Extreme All Stars Nova Girls Youth Small D2 Level 1 13 8:16 8:23 8:30 8:37 8:44 8:55

520 D Express Stingers Yellow Jackets Junior Small D2 Level 1 14 8:20 8:27 8:34 8:41 8:48 8:58

521 C Prestige Cheer Athletics Shooting Stars Youth Small D2 Level 1 11 8:23 8:30 8:37 8:44 8:51 9:02

522 D Flipside Royals Junior Small D2 Level 1 15 8:27 8:34 8:41 8:48 8:55 9:05

523 C Warrior Elite Cheer Tribe Youth Small D2 Level 1 15 8:30 8:37 8:44 8:51 8:58 9:09

524 D Envy Elite Exotic Junior Small D2 Level 1 15 8:34 8:41 8:48 8:55 9:02 9:12

525 C Bama All Stars Purple Diamondz Youth Small D2 Level 1 14 8:37 8:44 8:51 8:58 9:05 9:16

526 D Dynamic Cheer Elite Explosion Junior Small D2 Level 1 15 8:41 8:48 8:55 9:02 9:09 9:19

527 C Extreme Spirit Allstarz Cheetah Cubs Youth Small D2 Level 1 13 8:44 8:51 8:58 9:05 9:12 9:23

528 D Royalty Elite Blue Bloods Junior Small D2 Level 1 15 8:48 8:55 9:02 9:09 9:16 9:26

529 C Cheer Force One Emerald Elite Youth Small D2 Level 1 15 8:51 8:58 9:05 9:12 9:19 9:30

530 D Carolina Dream All Stars Electra Junior Small D2 Level 1 17 8:55 9:02 9:09 9:16 9:23 9:33

531 C Elevated Cheer & Tumble Bottle Rockets Youth Small D2 Level 1 11 8:58 9:05 9:12 9:19 9:26 9:37

532  9:02 9:09 9:16 9:23 9:30 9:40

533  9:05 9:12 9:19 9:26 9:33 9:44

534 C MWX Columbus TNT Youth Small D2 Level 1 16 9:09 9:16 9:23 9:30 9:37 9:47

535 D Prestige Cheer Athletics Stardust Junior Small D2 Level 1 11 9:12 9:19 9:26 9:33 9:40 9:51

536 C Franklin Tumblers Cindy's Youth Small D2 Level 1 16 9:16 9:23 9:30 9:37 9:44 9:54

537 D Cheer Haven Sunkissed Junior Small D2 Level 1 18 9:19 9:26 9:33 9:40 9:47 9:58

538 C Triple Threat All Star Cheer J1nx Youth Small D2 Level 1 16 9:23 9:30 9:37 9:44 9:51 10:01

539 D Jewelz Elite Allstarz Jade Junior Small D2 Level 1 19 9:26 9:33 9:40 9:47 9:54 10:05

540 C Notorious Superstars Hail Youth Small D2 Level 1 18 9:30 9:37 9:44 9:51 9:58 10:08

541 D Warrior Elite Cheer Fearless Junior Small D2 Level 1 15 9:33 9:40 9:47 9:54 10:01 10:12

542 C Cheer Supreme Allstars Queens Youth Small D2 Level 1 19 9:37 9:44 9:51 9:58 10:05 10:15

543 D Premier Gym Icons Junior Small D2 Level 1 18 9:40 9:47 9:54 10:01 10:08 10:19

544 C Biron Elite Cheer Sassy Sharks Youth Small D2 Level 1 18 9:44 9:51 9:58 10:05 10:12 10:22

545 D Extreme Spirit Allstarz Cheetah Girls Junior Small D2 Level 1 13 9:47 9:54 10:01 10:08 10:15 10:26

546 C KO Cheer TKO Youth Small D2 Level 1 19 9:51 9:58 10:05 10:12 10:19 10:29

547 D Step Ahead All Stars Sparkles Junior Medium D2 Level 1 23 9:54 10:01 10:08 10:15 10:22 10:33

548 C Alpha Athletics Cheer Apollo Youth Small D2 Level 1 21 9:58 10:05 10:12 10:19 10:26 10:36

549 D Halo Athletics Ice Angels Junior Medium D2 Level 1 29 10:01 10:08 10:15 10:22 10:29 10:40

550 C Cheer Haven Bahama Youth Small D2 Level 1 15 10:05 10:12 10:19 10:26 10:33 10:43

551 D Cheer Extreme Salem Lady Glam Junior D1 Level 1 19 10:08 10:15 10:22 10:29 10:36 10:47

552   10:12 10:19 10:26 10:33 10:40 10:50



April 29-30, 2023 THE ONE FINALS SOUTH - ORLANDO Preliminary Schedule

 SUNDAY, APRIL 30, 2023 HALL WE2

  7 Min 7 Min 7 Min 7 Min 10 Min 3/4 Min

# P Team Division Level Par Report Stunt Tumble FloorOn DeckPerform

553   10:15 10:22 10:29 10:36 10:43 10:54

554 D Step 1 Allstars Astounding Junior D1 Level 1 11 10:19 10:26 10:33 10:40 10:47 10:57

555 C Brandon All-Stars Jacksonville Coco Youth Small D1 Level 1 14 10:22 10:29 10:36 10:43 10:50 11:01

556 D Greensboro All Stars Onyx Junior D1 Level 1 15 10:26 10:33 10:40 10:47 10:54 11:04

557 C Cheer Extreme Richmond Royal Crowns Youth Small D1 Level 1 14 10:29 10:36 10:43 10:50 10:57 11:08

558 D All Star One Bomb Girls Club Junior D1 Level 1 20 10:33 10:40 10:47 10:54 11:01 11:11

559 C The Stingray Allstars Virginia Comet Youth Small D1 Level 1 19 10:36 10:43 10:50 10:57 11:04 11:15

560 D Cheer Extreme Maryland Dream Girls Junior D1 Level 1 13 10:40 10:47 10:54 11:01 11:08 11:18

561 C Maryland Twisters Sidewinders Youth Small D1 Level 1 21 10:43 10:50 10:57 11:04 11:11 11:22

562 D ICE Snow Caps Junior D1 Level 1 13 10:47 10:54 11:01 11:08 11:15 11:25

563 C Dynamic Competitive Cheer Prime Time Youth Small D1 Level 1 16 10:50 10:57 11:04 11:11 11:18 11:29

564 D Power Athletics Maryland Lightning Junior D1 Level 1 15 10:54 11:01 11:08 11:15 11:22 11:32

565 C Cheer Extreme Maryland Heartbreakers Youth Small D1 Level 1 18 10:57 11:04 11:11 11:18 11:25 11:36

566 D Cheer Extreme Chicago Fancy Junior D1 Level 1 19 11:01 11:08 11:15 11:22 11:29 11:39

567 C GymTyme Indiana Rubies Youth Small D1 Level 1 19 11:04 11:11 11:18 11:25 11:32 11:43

568   11:08 11:15 11:22 11:29 11:36 11:46

569  11:11 11:18 11:25 11:32 11:39 11:50

570 11:15 11:22 11:29 11:36 11:43 11:53

571 C Maryland Twisters MoCo F1 Youth Small D1 Level 1 18 11:18 11:25 11:32 11:39 11:46 11:57

572 D Jewelz Elite Allstarz Diamondz Senior D2 Level 1 11 11:22 11:29 11:36 11:43 11:50 12:00

573 C Step 1 Allstars Marvelous Youth Small D1 Level 1 14 11:25 11:32 11:39 11:46 11:53 12:04

574 D Idol Athletics Majesti Senior D2 Level 1 9 11:29 11:36 11:43 11:50 11:57 12:07

575 C Greensboro All Stars Rose Gold Youth Small D1 Level 1 17 11:32 11:39 11:46 11:53 12:00 12:11

576 D USA Stars B1ue Angels Senior D2 Level 1 9 11:36 11:43 11:50 11:57 12:04 12:14

577 C Shine Athletics Heroettes Youth Medium  Level 1 23 11:39 11:46 11:53 12:00 12:07 12:18

578 D Notorious Superstars Tsunami Senior D2 Level 1 15 11:43 11:50 11:57 12:04 12:11 12:21

579 C Island All-Stars The A List Youth Medium Level 1 23 11:46 11:53 12:00 12:07 12:14 12:25

580 D Step Ahead All Stars Super Sonics Senior D2 Level 1 15 11:50 11:57 12:04 12:11 12:18 12:28

581 C Maryland Twisters Flame Youth Medium Level 1 23 11:53 12:00 12:07 12:14 12:21 12:32

582 11:57 12:04 12:11 12:18 12:25 12:35

 SUNDAY, APRIL 30, 2023 HALL WE2

 WELCOME - 1:00 7 Min 7 Min 7 Min 7 Min 10 Min 3/4 Min

# P Team Division Level Par Report Stunt Tumble FloorOn DeckPerform

583 D Greensboro All Stars Mini Moonstones Mini Small D1 Level 1 10 12:25 12:32 12:39 12:46 12:53 1:03

584 C Invasion Cheer Mini Missiles Mini Small D2 Level 1 7 12:28 12:35 12:42 12:49 12:56 1:07

585 D The Stingray Allstars Virginia Luna Mini Small D1 Level 1 11 12:32 12:39 12:46 12:53 1:00 1:10

586 C Silver Jax Queens of Hearts Mini Small D2 Level 1 9 12:35 12:42 12:49 12:56 1:03 1:14

587 D Power Athletics Maryland Power Puff Girls Mini Small D1 Level 1 11 12:39 12:46 12:53 1:00 1:07 1:17

588 C CHEER 404 Mini Moolah Mini Small D2 Level 1 10 12:42 12:49 12:56 1:03 1:10 1:21

589 D New Jersey Spirit Explosion FABulous Ones Mini Small D1 Level 1 12 12:46 12:53 1:00 1:07 1:14 1:24

590 C Premier Gym Fury Mini Small D2 Level 1 16 12:49 12:56 1:03 1:10 1:17 1:28

591 D Stingray Allstars OH/KY Gliders Mini Small D1 Level 1 15 12:53 1:00 1:07 1:14 1:21 1:31

592 C Power Cheer! Lions Mini Small D2 Level 1 12 12:56 1:03 1:10 1:17 1:24 1:35

593 D 9-1-1 Athletics Wildfire Mini Small D1 Level 1 8 1:00 1:07 1:14 1:21 1:28 1:38

594 C Olympia Hills Cheer Ruff & Tuff Bulldogs Mini Small D2 Level 1 14 1:03 1:10 1:17 1:24 1:31 1:42

595 D FAME Stafford Avengers Mini Small D1 Level 1 19 1:07 1:14 1:21 1:28 1:35 1:45

596 C ACE Rip Tides Mini Small D2 Level 1 15 1:10 1:17 1:24 1:31 1:38 1:49

597 D Cheer Extreme Chicago Believe Mini Small D1 Level 1 11 1:14 1:21 1:28 1:35 1:42 1:52

598 C Cheer Force All Stars Galaxy Queens Mini Small D2 Level 1 15 1:17 1:24 1:31 1:38 1:45 1:56

599 D Maryland Twisters Breeze Mini Small D1 Level 1 15 1:21 1:28 1:35 1:42 1:49 1:59

600 C My G.I.R.L.S. All Stars Mini Militia Mini Small D2 Level 1 10 1:24 1:31 1:38 1:45 1:52 2:03

601 D Legacy Xtreme Gator Girls Mini Small D1 Level 1 22 1:28 1:35 1:42 1:49 1:56 2:06

602  1:31 1:38 1:45 1:52 1:59 2:10

603 C Extreme Allstars KY Blue Diamonds Mini Small D2 Level 1 15 1:35 1:42 1:49 1:56 2:03 2:13

604 D Cheer Savannah Sequins Mini Small D1 Level 1 19 1:38 1:45 1:52 1:59 2:06 2:17



April 29-30, 2023 THE ONE FINALS SOUTH - ORLANDO Preliminary Schedule

 SUNDAY, APRIL 30, 2023 HALL WE2

  3/4 Min 7 Min 7 Min 7 Min 10 Min 3/4 Min

# P Team Division Level Par Report Stunt Tumble FloorOn DeckPerform

605 D Zone Cheer All Stars Little Liberty Mini Small D1 Level 1 19 1:42 1:49 1:56 2:03 2:10 2:20

606 C Carolina Dream All Stars Marvel Mini Small D2 Level 1 16 1:45 1:52 1:59 2:06 2:13 2:24

607 D Cheer Extreme Maryland Teal Crush Mini Medium Level 1 29 1:49 1:56 2:03 2:10 2:17 2:27

608 C Empire Royals Cheerleading Sapphires Mini Small D2 Level 1 16 1:52 1:59 2:06 2:13 2:20 2:31

609 D KO Cheer Mini Brawlers Mini Medium Level 1 23 1:56 2:03 2:10 2:17 2:24 2:34

610 C MCC Allstars Thunder Mini Small D2 Level 1 17 1:59 2:06 2:13 2:20 2:27 2:38

611 D Prestige Cheer Athletics Twinkles Mini Medium Level 1 23 2:03 2:10 2:17 2:24 2:31 2:41

612 C East Coast Flames Hotties Mini Small D2 Level 1 18 2:06 2:13 2:20 2:27 2:34 2:45

613 D TexStar Athletics Static Mini Medium Level 1 25 2:10 2:17 2:24 2:31 2:38 2:48

614 C Cheer Haven Waikiki Mini Small D2 Level 1 16 2:13 2:20 2:27 2:34 2:41 2:52

615 D Notorious Superstars Rain Mini Medium Level 1 30 2:17 2:24 2:31 2:38 2:45 2:55

616  2:20 2:27 2:34 2:41 2:48 2:59

617  2:24 2:31 2:38 2:45 2:52 3:02

618 D Top Gun All Stars Tiny Love Tiny D1 Level 1 14 2:27 2:34 2:41 2:48 2:55 3:06

619 C Hotshots All Stars Uptown Girls Mini Small D2 Level 1 18 2:31 2:38 2:45 2:52 2:59 3:09

620 D Stingray Allstars OH/KY Choppers Tiny D1 Level 1 12 2:34 2:41 2:48 2:55 3:02 3:13

621 C Freedom Athletics Team Justice Mini Small D2 Level 1 19 2:38 2:45 2:52 2:59 3:06 3:16

622 D Maryland Twisters Bolt Tiny D1 Level 1 12 2:41 2:48 2:55 3:02 3:09 3:20

623 C Envy Elite Extreme Mini Small D2 Level 1 22 2:45 2:52 2:59 3:06 3:13 3:23

624 D Power Athletics Maryland SuperSonics Tiny D1 Level 1 13 2:48 2:55 3:02 3:09 3:16 3:27

625 C Precision All Stars Tiny Gems Tiny D2 Level 1 6 2:52 2:59 3:06 3:13 3:20 3:30

626 D Island All-Stars Boujee Babez Tiny D1 Level 1 18 2:55 3:02 3:09 3:16 3:23 3:34

627 C Passion Allstars Princess Tiny D2 Level 1 14 2:59 3:06 3:13 3:20 3:27 3:37

628 D Maryland Twisters Frozen Tiny D1 Level 1 19 3:02 3:09 3:16 3:23 3:30 3:41

629 C Bama All Stars Melee Diamondz Tiny D2 Level 1 8 3:06 3:13 3:20 3:27 3:34 3:44

630 D Top Gun All Stars Miami Golden Girls Tiny D1 Level 1 19 3:09 3:16 3:23 3:30 3:37 3:48

631  3:13 3:23 3:29 3:35 3:41 3:50



April 29-30, 2023 THE ONE FINALS SOUTH - ORLANDO Preliminary Schedule

 SUNDAY, APRIL 30, 2023 HALL WE2

 WELCOME - 3:52 6 Min 6 Min 6 Min 6 Min 9 Min 3 Min

# P Team Division Level Par Report Stunt Tumble FloorOn DeckPerform

632 3:23 3:29 3:35 3:41 3:47 3:56

633 C Steel Creek SeaGals Pom Junior Rec (Pom) Dance 17 3:26 3:32 3:38 3:44 3:50 3:59

634 3:29 3:35 3:41 3:47 3:53 4:02

635 C Hidden Gemz Onyx Ice Junior Rec (Variety) Dance 10 3:32 3:38 3:44 3:50 3:56 4:05

636 3:35 3:41 3:47 3:53 3:59 4:08

637 C Sante Fe South Varsity Junior Varsity Hip Hop 10 3:38 3:44 3:50 3:56 4:02 4:11

638 3:41 3:47 3:53 3:59 4:05 4:14

639 C Rare Jewelz All Stars Platinum Youth AS Combined Hip Hop 6 3:44 3:50 3:56 4:02 4:08 4:17

640 3:47 3:53 3:59 4:05 4:11 4:20

641 C Hot Topic Bombsquad Youth AS Combined Hip Hop 10 3:50 3:56 4:02 4:08 4:14 4:23

642 3:53 3:59 4:05 4:11 4:17 4:26

643 C Extreme Athletix EA MIB Youth AS Combined Hip Hop 6 3:56 4:02 4:08 4:14 4:20 4:29

644 3:59 4:05 4:11 4:17 4:23 4:32

645 C Dynasty Spirit Elite Queen's Kids Youth AS Combined Hip Hop 9 4:02 4:08 4:14 4:20 4:26 4:35

646 4:05 4:11 4:17 4:23 4:29 4:38

647 C Sparklette House of Dance Youth Sparklers Youth Rec (Pom) Dance 7 4:08 4:14 4:20 4:26 4:32 4:41

648 4:11 4:17 4:23 4:29 4:35 4:44

649 C MWX Columbus Bomb.com Youth Rec (Hip Hop) Dance 9 4:14 4:20 4:26 4:32 4:38 4:47

650 4:17 4:23 4:29 4:35 4:41 4:50

651 4:20 4:26 4:32 4:38 4:44 4:53

652 C Hidden Gemz Onyx Fire Youth Rec (Hip Hop) Dance 8 4:23 4:29 4:35 4:41 4:47 4:56

653 4:26 4:32 4:38 4:44 4:50 4:59

654 C 1st Impression Gizmo Youth Rec (Hip Hop) Dance 7 4:29 4:35 4:41 4:47 4:53 5:02

655 4:32 4:38 4:44 4:50 4:56 5:05

656 C Rare Jewelz All Stars Royal Gemz Mini Prep Prep (Hip Hop) 5 4:35 4:41 4:47 4:53 4:59 5:08

657 4:38 4:44 4:50 4:56 5:02 5:11

658 C Hot Topic Mini Divas Mini Prep

Prep (Hip 

Hop) 9 4:41 4:47 4:53 4:59 5:05 5:14

659 4:44 4:50 4:56 5:02 5:08 5:17

660 C Sante Fe South Varsity Varsity Variety 14 4:47 4:53 4:59 5:05 5:11 5:20

661 4:50 4:56 5:02 5:08 5:14 5:23

662 C Rare Jewelz All Stars Jewel Thievez Senior Prep Prep (Hip Hop) 9 4:53 4:59 5:05 5:11 5:17 5:26

663 4:56 5:02 5:08 5:14 5:20 5:29

664 C Steel Creek SeaGals Hip Hop Senior Rec (Hip Hop) Dance 17 4:59 5:05 5:11 5:17 5:23 5:32

665 5:02 5:08 5:14 5:20 5:26 5:35

666 C Rising Stars Acadmey Red Diamonds Senior Rec (Variety) Dance 10 5:05 5:11 5:17 5:23 5:29 5:38

667 5:08 5:14 5:20 5:26 5:32 5:41

668 C Sparklette House of Dance Starlettes Senior Rec (Pom) Dance 5 5:11 5:17 5:23 5:29 5:35 5:44

669 5:14 5:20 5:26 5:32 5:38 5:47

670 5:17 5:23 5:29 5:35 5:41 5:50

671 C Entity X Cheer & Dance Experto Open Pom 16 5:20 5:26 5:32 5:38 5:44 5:53

672 5:23 5:29 5:35 5:41 5:47 5:56

673 C Extreme Athletix EA Crew Junior Hip Hop 11 5:26 5:32 5:38 5:44 5:50 5:59

674 5:29 5:35 5:41 5:47 5:53 6:02

675 C Dynasty Spirit Elite Supremacy

Senior AS Combined (Hip 

Hop) Dance 11 5:32 5:38 5:44 5:50 5:56 6:05

676 5:35 5:41 5:47 5:53 5:59 6:08

677 C iDanz Senior Allstars Senior AS Combined (Jazz) Dance 12 5:38 5:44 5:50 5:56 6:02 6:11

678 5:41 5:47 5:53 5:59 6:05 6:14

679 C Rare Jewelz All Stars Stone Cold Gentlemen Mini Male Novice 2 5:44 5:50 5:56 6:02 6:08 6:17

680 5:47 5:53 5:59 6:05 6:11 6:20

   


